The ESL Café
Menu

Appetizers

Shrimp Cocktail
Buffalo Wings
Cheese Sticks
Chips and Salsa

Beverages

Tea
Coffee
Soft Drinks

$6.99
$4.99
$4.99
$2.99

$109
$1.09
$1.09

Entrees

Each entrée comes with a salad and your choice of a side

item.

Rib Eye Steak

Grilled Chicken Breasts
Grilled Shrimp

Fish Fillets

Side Items

Baked Potato
French Fries
Steamed Vegetables

Desserts

Apple Pie
Chocolate Cake
Ice Cream

$11.99
$8.99
$9.99
$7.99

$149
$1.49
$1.49

$2.99
$2.99
$1.99




