		Entrees	
The ESL Café Menu		Each entrée comes with a salad and your choice of a side item.	
		Rib Eye Steak	\$11.99
Appetizers		Grilled Chicken Breasts Grilled Shrimp	\$8.99 \$9.99
Shrimp Cocktail Buffalo Wings Cheese Sticks Chips and Salsa	\$6.99 \$4.99 \$4.99 \$2.99	Fish Fillets Side Ite	\$7.99 <b>2ms</b>
Beverages		Baked Potato French Fries	\$1.49 \$1.49
Tea Coffee	\$1.09 \$1.09	Steamed Vegetables	\$1.49
Soft Drinks	\$1.09	Desserts	
		Apple Pie Chocolate Cake Ice Cream	\$2.99 \$2.99 \$1.99